
2020 GOLF  &  SOCIAL  Events Calendar 

 
May 10 SUNDAY  MOTHER’S DAY – BRUNCH (Takeout & Pickup) 

May  19 Tuesday  Tuesday Ladies League Begins 
May  20 Wednesday  “SENIOR  MENS” 18-HOLE LEAGUE begins 
May   21 Thursday  Thursday Leagues  (Men’s & Ladies) begin 
May  23             Saturday  Men’s Saturday Morning League begins 
May  23 Saturday  Ladies Saturday Morning League begins 
May  31 Sunday  Entry Deadline for ‘’LARTER CUP“,  
 
 

June 20 & 21      Sat & Sun    MENS ‘NIKE CUP’ MATCHES  (36 Holes) 
June 21    SUNDAY  FATHER’S DAY  
 

July  11 & 12       Sat & Sun  Selkirk GM—Best Ball Tournament 
July 26   Sunday  RBC Scramble 
July 31    Friday  Member/Guest  “Club Night”  Party 
 
Aug 8 & 9    Sat & Sun  Club Championships 
 
Sept  7 Sunday            “ANNIVERSARY TOURNAMENT” Mixed Tournament  
Sept  19 Saturday            “LADIES CLOSING DAY” TOURNAMENT  
Sept  19 Saturday               “MENS CLOSING DAY” TOURNAMENT                   
Sept  25-27   Friday to Sunday Taylor Made Cup Matches (Mens) 
Sept 26 Saturday  “Canukistan” Cup Matches (Ladies) 

 
Oct. 11 Sunday  THANKSGIVING BRUNCH 
 
 
Dec. 31 Thursday  NEW YEARS EVE  

Telephone;  334-2107   Website;  www.larters.com    E-mail;  info@larters.com 

  LEAGUE SCHEDULES 
  Men’s Nite   Thursday  (p.m.)  May 21   to   September 24 
  Ladies Nite  Thursday (p.m.)  May 21  to   September 17 
  Ladies League               Saturday (a.m.)  May 23 to   September 12   
                             Men’s League  Saturday (a.m.)  May 23  to   September 12  
  Ladies League  Tuesday  (a.m.)  May 19   to   September 15 
  Senior League  Wednesday (a.m.)     May 20  to   September 9 

 


